
23-10-0335

Daily Train Schedule
SOUTHBOUND Effective December 11, 2023

CITY All times are for daily trains. Weekdays and weekends, all schedule times are the same.

8911 517 8907 5605 8909 5677 8957 519

Vancouver, BC 5:30 am 7:15 am 9:00 am — 11:30 am — 4:00 pm 4:45 pm

Richmond, BC 5:50 am — 9:30 am — 12:00 pm — 4:30 pm —

Bellingham, WA — 9:14 am — 11:15 am — 2:15 pm — 6:44 pm

Mount Vernon, WA — 9:43 am — 11:45 am — 2:45 pm — 7:13 pm

Stanwood, WA — 9:57 am — — — — — 7:27 pm

Everett, WA — 10:37 am — 12:30 pm — 3:30 pm — 8:07 pm

Edmonds, WA — 11:00 am — — — — — 8:30 pm

Seattle, WA 9:00 am 11:40 am 12:45 pm 1:30 pm 3:30 pm 5:00 pm 7:45 pm 9:10 pm

503 505 11 — 507 509 511

Seattle, WA 5:52 am 7:08 am 9:50 am 12:10 pm 2:20 pm 5:40 pm 7:50 pm

Tukwila, WA 6:07 am 7:23 am — 12:25 pm 2:35 pm 5:55 pm 8:05 pm

Tacoma, WA 6:40 am 7:56 am 10:38 am 12:58 pm 3:08 pm 6:28 pm 8:38 pm

Olympia-Lacey, WA 7:13 am 8:29 am 11:19 am 1:31 pm 3:41 pm 7:01 pm 9:11 pm

Centralia, WA 7:33 am 8:49 am 11:43 am 1:51 pm 4:01 pm 7:21 pm 9:31 pm

Kelso-Longview, WA 8:12 am 9:28 am 12:27 pm 2:30 pm 4:40 pm 8:00 pm 10:10 pm

Vancouver, WA 8:51 am 10:07 am 1:10 pm 3:09 pm 5:19 pm 8:39 pm 10:49 pm

Portland, OR 9:17 am 10:33 am 1:50 pm 3:35 pm 5:45 pm 9:05 pm 11:15 pm

5541 5543 — 5545 — 5547 — 5549

Portland, OR 7:00 am 10:10 am 11:08 am 12:00 pm 2:22 pm 5:00 pm 6:09 pm 9:35 pm

Oregon City, OR — — 11:33 am — — — 6:34 pm —

Salem, OR 8:05 am 11:20 am 12:20 pm 1:20 pm 3:39 pm 6:25 pm 7:21 pm 10:45 pm

Albany, OR 8:45 am — 12:55 pm 2:00 pm 4:14 pm 7:05 pm 7:52 pm 11:20 pm

Eugene, OR 9:35 am 12:45 pm 1:48 pm 2:55 pm 5:08 pm 7:55 pm 8:47 pm 12:10 am
For all travel to and from Vancouver, BC please arrive one hour prior to departure.



23-10-0335

Daily Train Schedule
NORTHBOUND Effective December 11, 2023

CITY All times are for daily trains. Weekdays and weekends, all schedule times are the same.

516 8948 5622 8900 5604 8906 518 8914

Vancouver, BC 12:30 pm 2:15 pm — 5:15 pm — 8:15 pm 10:00 pm 12:15 am

Richmond, BC — 1:45 pm — 4:45 pm — 7:45 pm — 11:45 pm

Bellingham, WA 10:37 am  — 1:15 pm — 5:15 pm — 8:07 pm —

Mount Vernon, WA 10:04 am — 12:30 pm — 4:30 pm — 7:34 pm —

Stanwood, WA 9:51 am — — — — — 7:21 pm —

Everett, WA 9:21 am — 11:45 am — 3:45 pm — 6:51 pm —

Edmonds, WA 8:56 am — — — — — 6:26 pm —

Seattle, WA 8:30 am 10:45 am 11:00 am 1:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 9:00 pm

500 502 504 — 14 506 508

Seattle, WA 10:10 am 11:45 am 2:05 pm 5:37 pm 7:51 pm 9:20 pm 10:50 pm

Tukwila, WA 9:49 am 11:26 am 1:46 pm 5:18 pm — 9:01 pm 10:31 pm

Tacoma, WA 9:18 am 10:56 am 1:16 pm 4:50 pm 6:43 pm 8:31 pm 10:01 pm

Olympia-Lacey, WA 8:40 am 10:15 am 12:35 pm 4:05 pm 6:01 pm 7:50 pm 9:20 pm

Centralia, WA 8:19 am 9:54 am 12:14 pm 3:44 pm 5:36 pm 7:29 pm 8:59 pm

Kelso-Longview, WA 7:38 am 9:13 am 11:33 am 3:03 pm 4:51 pm 6:48 pm 8:18 pm

Vancouver, WA 7:03 am 8:38 am 10:58 am 2:28 pm 4:16 pm 6:13 pm 7:43 pm

Portland, OR 6:45 am 8:20 am 10:40 am 2:10 pm 3:56 pm 5:55 pm 7:25 pm

5502 — 5518 — 5528 5544 — 5548

Portland, OR 8:05 am 10:20 am 1:40 pm 3:40 pm 4:00 pm 5:35 pm 7:05 pm 8:30 pm

Oregon City, OR — 9:39 am — — — — 6:24 pm —

Salem, OR 6:40 am 8:56 am 12:25 pm 2:04 pm 2:35 pm 4:00 pm 5:41 pm 7:15 pm

Albany, OR 6:05 am 8:26 am 11:40 am 1:23 pm 1:55 pm — 5:11 pm 6:35 pm

Eugene, OR 5:15 am 7:45 am 10:50 am 12:37 pm 1:00 pm 2:35 pm 4:30 pm 5:50 pm
For all travel to and from Vancouver, BC please arrive one hour prior to departure.


